

18th September, 2023

То,	To,
Dept. of Corporate Services,	The Listing Department,
BSE Limited,	National Stock Exchange of India Limited,
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,	Exchange Plaza, Bandra Kurla Complex,
Dalal Street, Mumbai- 400 001	Bandra (East), Mumbai- 400 051
Company Code: 533161	Company Code: EMMBI

Sub: Disclosure under Regulation 7(2) read with Regulation 6 of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015

Dear Sir/Madam,

Pursuant to Regulation 7(2) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015, please find enclosed the intimation of purchase of shares, as received from Mr. Avinash Laddha, falling under the Promoter Group of the Company.

Kindly take the above information on record and oblige.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully, For Emmbi Industries Limited

ISTR

Rinku Appalwar Executive Director and CFO (DIN:00171976)

Encl: As stated above

Corp. Off.: Ground Floor of the Main Building at Dani Corporate Park, 158, CST Road, Kalina, Santacruz (East), Mumbai 400098, INDIA. Tel: +91 22 4672 5555 | Fax: +91 22 4672 5506.

Regd. Off: 99/2/1 & 9, Madhuban Industrial Estate, Madhuban Dam Road, Rakholi Village, U.T. of Dadra & Nagar Haveli, Silvassa- 396 230, INDIA. Tel: +91 (0260) 320 0948 | CIN: L17120DN1994PLC000387 | Email: www.emmbi.com

FORM C

SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 [Regulation 7 (2) read with Regulation 6(2) – Continual disclosure]

Name of the company: Emmbi Industries Limited ISIN of the company: INE753K01015

Details of change in holding of Securities of Promoter, Employee or Director of a listed company and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2).

Name, PAN No., CIN/DIN, & address with contact nos.	Category of Person (Promoters/ KMP / Directors/ immediate relative to/ others etc.)	Securities he prior to acquisition/ disposal		Securities acquired/Disposed			Securities held post acquisition/disposal		Date of allotment advice/ acquisition of shares/ sale of shares specify		Date of intimation to company	Mode of Acquisition/ disposal (on market/ Public/ rights/ preferential offer / off market/ Inter-se Transfer, ESOPs, etc.)	
		Type of security (For eg. – Shares, Warrants, Convertibl e Debenture s etc.)	No. and % of share holding	Type of security (For eg. – Shares, Warrants, Convertible Debentures etc.)	No. of Securities	Value (In Rs.)	Transaction Type (Buy/ Sale/ Pledge/ Revoke/ Invoke)	Type of security (For eg. – Shares, Warrants, Convertible Debentures etc.)	No. and % of Share holding	From	То		
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14
Mr. Avinash Laddha PAN: AAAPL5221G Address: C18/11, Jeevan Bima Nagar, Borivali (West), Mumbai – 400 103. Tel. No.: (022) 28951144	Promoter Group	Equity Shares	87614 0.50%	Equity Shares	24,000 0.13%	26,05,200/-	Buy	Equity Shares	111,614 0.63%	15.09.2023	15.09.2023	15.09.2023	Market Purchase

Note: "Securities" shall have the meaning as defined under regulation 2(1)(i) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015.

Details of trading in derivatives of the company by Promoter, Employee or Director of a listed company and other such persons as mentioned in	L
Regulation 6(2).	

Trading in derivatives (Specify type of contract, Futures or Options etc)						Exchange on which the trade was executed	
Type of contract	Contract specifications		Виу				
		Notional Value	Number of units (contracts * lot size)	Notional Value	Number of units (contracts * lot size)		
15	16	17	18	19	20	21	
Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	NSE	

Note: In case of Options, notional value shall be calculated based on Premium plus strike price of options.

Signature:

Q.lles (A)

Name: Avinash Laddha Designation: Promoter Group Date: 15th September, 2023 Place: Mumbai